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Inauguration Combo OfferInauguration Combo Offer  
Limited Offer for Hydrafacial
Celebrity Hydrafacial or Hydra glow Hydrafacial 
(Book for 2 sessions and get 1 session complimentary)

Aqua Hydrafacial 
(Book 1 and get a premium pedicure or Manicure complimentary)

Limited Offer for Chemical Peel
Book package of 7 sessions 

Limited Offer for Hair Growth Treatment
Limited offer for Hair growth treatment

Book package for hair growth treatment

(Get a complimentary any advance facial)

(Get 2 Complimentary session of Skin Polishing)

info@pranawellnesshub.comAddress: 1st floor, 16th Main Rd, Mahadeshwara Nagar, 
BTM 2nd Stage, BTM Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560076
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Choose any 5 @1299

Threading
Basic facials
Basic pedicure/Manicure
Waxing half leg
Waxing half arm
Hair oil massage
Head wash & Blow dry
Hair setting

Package 1

Package 2

Threading
Advance facials
Half back De- tan treatment
Advance pedicure/Manicure
Waxing Full Leg
Waxing full Arm and underarms
Hair oil massage
Head wash & blow dry
Hair setting

Choose any 5 @1899

Package 3

Premium or signature facial
Premium or signature pedicure/ manicure
Half back de-tan treatment
Waxing full leg
Waxing full arm and underarm
Head spa 
Hair setting

Choose any 3 @ 1599
Choose any 4 @ 1899
Choose any 5 @ 2499

For Aesthetic Treatment, proper consultation is required. All Aesthetic treatments and salon treatments will be
supervised by certified Aesthetician.

Prior Booking required

*Conditions apply
All above-mentioned price excludes GST



 

Disclaimer: Discounts of up to 20% are available, starting from prices of 9,000 
INR*. 

(INR) 

7000 

7000 

7700 

8400 

8750 

10500 

12250 

14000 

17500 

21000 

24500 

in % 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

20% 

Aesthetics Treatments for skin 

Hydrafacial 

 

Chemical Peels 
Chemical peel gives your imperfection to perfect and enhance your beauty 

No
1
2
3 

No 
1 
2 
3 

Package
Celebrity hydrafacial
Hydra glow facial
Aqua Hydrafacial 

Package 
Celebrity hydrafacial
Hydra glow facial
Aqua Hydrafacial 

Sessions
1 
1 
1 

Sessions
3 
3 
3 

Price
8000
6000
4000 

Price
30000
25000
20000 

Discount
10%
10% 
10% 

Discount
50%
50% 
50% 

Final Price
7200 
5400 
3600 

Final Price
17500 
12500 
10000 

Treatment Category Price for 1 session  Price for 7 session      Discount 
                                                                              (INR) 

                                                                              1000 

                                                                              1000 

                                                                              1100 

Pigment Concern peel (Neck, Angle, Knee, Feet) 1200 

Under eye Peel 

Lip Peel 

Under Arm Peel 

Insta bright with Lactic Peel 

Clarify dark pigments with Glycolic Peel 

Cure Acne with Salicylic Peel 

Body Peel (Body parts) Full Leg/Full Arm/Back 2000 

1250 

1500 

1750 

TCA insta Radiance 

Melasma Peel 

Glutathione Peel 

2500 

3000 

3500 



Jet Peel 
 
No
1
2 

Microdermabrasion 

Micro needling for skin 

Combined treatment with
Microdermabradsion and Jet Peel 

No
1
2 

No
1
2 

No
1
2
No
1
2 

Treatment Area
Face 
Face 
Treatment Area
Abdomen, back
Abdomen, back 

Treatment Area
Face 
Face 

Treatment Area
Face 
Face 

Treatment Area
Face 
Face 

Sessions
1 
3S 

Sessions
1
3S 

Sessions
1
3S 

Sessions
1
10
Sessions
1
10 

Price in (INR)
1500
4500 

Price in (INR)
1000
3000 

Price in (INR)
3000
9000 

Price in (INR)
1500
15000
Price in (INR)
2500
25000 

Discount in %
10%
20% 

Discount in %
10%
20% 

Discount in %
10%
20% 

Discount in %
10%
20%
Discount in %
10%
20% 

Final Price in (INR)
1350
3600 

Final Price in (INR)
900
2400 

Final Price in (INR)
2700 
7200 

No
1
2 

Treatment Area Sessions Price in (INR)
4000
30000 

Discount in %
10%
20% 

Final Price in (INR)
3600
24000 

Face
Face 

1
7 

(Disclaimer: The serum which is using for the procedure is premium quality Glutathione 
and hyaluronic serum) 

Light therapy 

Final Price in (INR)
1350
12000
Final Price in (INR)
2250
20000 



Aesthetics Treatments for Hair Growth 

Light Emitting Diode and Microneedling 
for Hair growth 

No 
1 
2 

Treatment Area   Sessions Price in (INR) 
3000 
30000 

Discount in % 
10% 
20% 

Scalp and Hair 
Scalp and Hair 

1 
10 S 

Jet peel Scalp Cleaning and Microneedling 
for Hair 

No
1
2 

Treatment Area
Scalp and Hair
Scalp and Hair 

Sessions
1
7 

Price in (INR)
6000
42000 

Discount
10%
20% 

Final Price in (INR)
2700
24000 

Final Price in (INR)
5400
33600 



Hair Care 

Hair Styling 
Basic cut-V cuts, U cuts, Straight Cuts 

Fringe /Bangs 

Layer cut-Step cuts/Feather cut 

Kids Haircut (below 10) 

(Haircuts includes Shampoo & Conditioning) 

Root Touch up (Basic product with Ammonia)

Root Touch up (No Ammonia)

Global Hair Colouring(S/M/L)

Global Colouring with Fashion Shades(S/M/L)

Highlights (Partial/full)

Highlights (per Steak)

Natural Hair Colouring (Henna and Indigo) (M/L) 

Hair wash & Blow dry 

Hair wash with Conditioning 

Blow Dry (Medium Length)

Blow Dry (Above Medium Length) 

400

200

600

300 

300

400

600 

300

1000

1300/1800/2500

1750/2750/3750

1750/2850

350

300/600 

Hair Colouring & Highlights



 

Basic 

Smoothening/Keratin(S/M/L)

Re Growth Hair Straightening 

 
Botox (S/M/L) 

Hair Botox is a deep conditioning treatment for your hair that coats damaged hair
cuticles with a filler ingredient, like keratin, that effectively fills in damaged or
thin spots on each strand. 

Cysteine is a form of hair protein that works with existing proteins in hair to soften
curls & waves. Cysteine treatment is a hair treatment that works on these existing
proteins found in the hair shaft. The process involves shampooing, application of
the cysteine concentrate and heat styling. 

Nanosmooth is an innovative hair restoration process and a highly effective
method of straightening that provides a super healthy, glossy appearance. Unlike
other hair straightening hair products, the base of nanosmooth is amino acids and
collagen (100% Hazardous Chemical free). 
Nanosmooth treatment contains natural ingredients that restore damaged hair
strands, smoothing them and eliminating curls, leaving them smooth and shiny for
40-60 washes. It is an alternative to Keratin Smoothing Treatment (Kera smooth)
which usually contains formaldehyde (A very hazardous chemical). 

Cysteine(S/M/L) 

NanoPlastia(S/M/L) 

3500/5000/6000 

3000/4000/5000

3500 

4000/6000/8000 

6000/8000/10000 

Hair Treatments

Advance Repairing Treatments



 

Ironing, Tong, Crimping (M/L) 

For natural conditioning 

(Head Massage with Oil) 

For Moisture (M/L) 

For Colour save (M/L) 

Frizz free Hair (M/L) 

Rejuvenate and Repairing (M/L) 

(Chemically Treated or Damaged Hair) 

Hair Fall Control and Strengthening Roots (M/L) 

(Required multiple sitting for best Results) 

Dandruff Treatment (Required multiple

sitting for best Results) 

800 

500/800 

350 

400/600 

500/800 

500/800

500/800 

450/750 

Hair Styling

Hair Spa Treatment

Scalp Treatment



Body Care 

 Half Arms/Legs 

Full Arms/Legs 

Under Arm 

Full Body (FA/FL/UA) 

Full Back 

 

Eyebrow 

Upper lip, Lower lip & chin

Forehead 

Side locks 

Full Face 

Face 

Upper lip & Chin 

Arms/Legs 

Half Back 

Face & Neck 

Face, Neck & Half Back

 

Prana Signature 

Premium 

Advance 

Basic 

Except Signature treatment nail polish application is chargeable 

40

40

40

60

140 

250

50

300

300

350

550 

300/400

400/500

250 

1000 

450 

750/1000

550/750

400/600

300/400 

Flavoured/Cartridge Was

Threading

Bleach

Manicure/Pedicure



Basic 

Premium 

Signature 

Signature 

Premium 

Basic 

 

Basic 

Premium 

Signature 

Basic 

Premium 

Signature 

Basic Cleanup 

Deep Cleansing 

Nail Polish Change 

Cut, File, Massage and Polish 

Nail Art and Fixing 

(Price may vary according to choice) 

400

600

900 

400

600

900 

100 

250 

250 

350 

800

550

350 

500

750

1000 

Skin Care 
 

Intense Moisture

De Tan

Gold Facial

Facials

Fruit Splash

Nails

Clean Up with peel of mask



 

Premium 

Signature 

Premium 

Signature 

 
Signature
 

Half Back facials 

D Tan 

Underarm pigmentation 

Neck /Elbow/knee pigmentation

Under eye treatment 

 

Premium

Signature 

Basic 

Premium 

Signature 

Premium 

Signature 

 

Premium 

Signature 

750

600

350

300

300 

1500

2250 

1500

2250 

500

750

1000 

1000

1750 

1000

1750 

1650

2500 

2500 

Derma Lightning

Dive to Chocolate

Herbal D - Tan Facial

Skin Radiance

Superior Glow

Bridal Radiance

Prana - Signature Medicated Facials

Add on Services



Don't wash your face right away after a facial. Give your skin 24 hours to absorb all
the goodness from the products. Washing it with your regular cleanser straight away
will strip you out of all the product goodness. Therapists who suggest take- home
products do this because it helps build upon your facial results. 

Products use may be different for skin type and tone 

Exclusive: 

For all Facial treatments peel of mask is complimentary. 

For Advanced treatments, we are using advanced machines to penetrate the maximum benefits

of product goodness into the skin. 

For all signature treatments extra care with advance machines and LED light 
therapy helps treat a variety of skin concerns and conditions, including: 

Eczema. 

Hair loss. 
Mild to moderate acne. 

Psoriasis. 
Rough, scaly, precancerous spots on the skin (actinic keratosis). 

Rosacea. 
Sun damage. 

Wounds. 

Note: 


