

# **Inauguration Combo Offer**

# **Limited Offer for Hydrafacial**

Celebrity Hydrafacial or Hydra glow Hydrafacial (Book for 2 sessions and get 1 session complimentary)

## **Aqua Hydrafacial**

ER

(Book 1 and get a premium pedicure or Manicure complimentary)

BEFORE

# **Limited Offer for Chemical Peel**

Book package of 7 sessions (Get 2 Complimentary session of Skin Polishing)

## **Limited Offer for Hair Growth Treatment**

Limited offer for Hair growth treatment Book package for hair growth treatment (Get a complimentary any advance facial)



Address: 1st floor, 16th Main Rd, Mahadeshwara Nagar, BTM 2nd Stage, BTM Layout, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560076

https://pranawellnesshub.com/

+91 6361489360 info@pranawellnesshub.com



### Package 1

#### Choose any 5 @1299

- Threading
- Basic facials
- Basic pedicure/Manicure
- Waxing half leg
- Waxing half arm
- Hair oil massage
- Head wash & Blow dry
- Hair setting



## Package 3

Choose any 3 @ 1599 Choose any 4 @ 1899 Choose any 5 @ 2499

- Premium or signature facial
- Premium or signature pedicure/ manicure
- Half back de-tan treatment
- Waxing full leg
- Waxing full arm and underarm
- Head spa
- Hair setting

# Package 2

#### Choose any 5 @1899

- Threading
- Advance facials
- Half back De- tan treatment
- Advance pedicure/Manicure
- Waxing Full Leg
- Waxing full Arm and underarms
- Hair oil massage
- Head wash & blow dry
- Hair setting



- For Aesthetic Treatment, proper consultation is required. All Aesthetic treatments and salon treatments will be supervised by certified Aesthetician.
- Prior Booking required



# <u>Aesthetics Treatments for ski</u>n

# Hydrafacíal

No	Package	Sessíons	Príce	Díscount	Final Price
1	Celebrity hydrafacial	1	8000	10%	7200
2	Hydra glow facíal	1	6000	<u>10%</u>	5400
3	Aqua Hydrafacíal	1	4000	<u>10</u> %	3600

Ло	Package	Sessions	Príce	Díscount	Final Price
1	Celebrit <mark>y hydra</mark> facial	3	30000	50%	17500
2	Hydra <mark>glow facíal</mark>	3	25000	50%	12500
3	Aqua Hydrafacial	3	20000	50%	10000

# Chemical Peels

Chemical peel gives your imperfection to perfect and enhance your beauty

Treatment Category	Price for 1 session (INR)	Price for 7 session (INR)	Díscount ín %
Under eye Peel	1000	7000	<mark>2</mark> 0%
Lip Peel	1000	7000	20%
Under Arm Peel	1100	7700	20%
Pígment Concern peel (Nec <mark>k,</mark> Angle, Knee, Feet)	1200	8400	20%
Insta bright with Lactic Peel	1250	8750	20%
Clarify dark pigments with Glycolic Peel	1500	10500	20%
Cure Acne with Salicylic Peel	1750	12250	20%
Body Peel (Body parts) Full Leg <mark>/Fu</mark> ll Arm/Back	2000	14000	20%
TCA insta Radiance	2500	17500	20%
Melasma Peel	3000	21000	20%
Glutathione Peel	3500	24500	20%

Disclaimer: Discounts of up to 20% are available, starting from prices of 9,000 *INR\**.



# Mícrodermabrasion

No	Treatment Area	Sessíons	Price in (INR)	Díscount in %	Final Price in (INR)
1	Face	1	1500	10%	1350
2	Face	35	4500	20%	3600

## Jet Peel

No	Treatment Area	Sessions	Price in (INR)	Dís <mark>count</mark> in %	Final Price in (INR)
1	Face	1	1000	10%	900
2	Face	35	3000	20%	2400

# Combined treatment with Micro<mark>dermabradsion and Jet P</mark>eel

No	Treatment Area	Sessions	Príce ín (INR)	Díscount in %	Fína <mark>l Príc</mark> e ín (INR)
1	Face	1	3000	10%	2700
2	Face	35	9000	20%	7200

# Micro needling for skin

No	Treatment Area :	Sessions	Price in (INR)	Díscount in %	Fi <mark>nal Pri</mark> ce in (INR)
1	Face	1	4000	10 <mark>%</mark>	3600
2	Face	7	30000	20%	24000

(Disclaimer: The serum which is using for the procedure is premium quality Glutathione and hyaluronic serum)

# Líght thera<mark>py</mark>

No	Treatment Area	Sessions	Príce ín (I <mark>N</mark> R)	Díscount ín %	Final Price in (INR)
1	Face	1	1500	10%	1350
2	Face	10	15000	20%	12000
No	Treatment Area	Sessions	Price in (INR)	Díscount in %	Final Price in (INR)
1	Abdomen, back	1	2500	10%	2250
2	Abdomen, back	10	25000	20%	20000



# Aesthetics Treatments for Hair Growth

# Light Emitting Diode and Microneedling for Hair growth

No	Treatment Area	Sessions	Price in (INR)	Discount in %	Final Price in (INR)
1	Scalp and Hair	1	3000	10%	2700
2	Scalp and Hair	10 S	30000	20%	24000

# Jet peel Scalp Cleaning and Microneedling for Hair

No	Treatment Area	Sessions	Price in (INR)	Díscount	Fina <mark>l Price</mark> in (INR)
1	Scalp and Hair	1	6000	10%	5400
2	Scalp and Hair	7	42000	20%	33600



# <u>Haír Care</u>

# Haír Styling

Basic cut-V cuts, U cuts, Straight Cuts	400
Fringe /Bangs	200
Layer cut-Step cuts/Feather cut	600
Kíds Haircut (below 10)	300
(Haircuts includes Shampoo & Conditionina)	

### Haír was<mark>h & Blow dry</mark>

Hair wash with Conditioning	300
Blow Dry (Medium Length)	400
Blow Dry (Above Medium Length)	600

## Hair Colouring & Highlights

Root Touch up (Ba <mark>s</mark> íc product with Ammonia)	300
Root Touch up (No <mark>Ammonía)</mark>	1000
Global Hair Colouring <mark>(S/M/L)</mark>	1300/1800/2500
Global Colouring with Fashion Shades(S/M/L)	1750/2750/3750
Highlights (Partial/fu <mark>ll)</mark>	1750/2850
Highlights (per Steak)	350
Natural Hair Colouring (Henna and Indigo) (M/L)	300/600





#### Haír Treatments

Basic Smoothening/Keratin(S/M/L) Re Growth Hair Straightening

3000/4000/5000

3500

#### Advance Repairing Treatments

Botox (S/M/L)

<mark>3</mark>500<mark>/5000/</mark>6000

Hair Botox is a deep conditioning treatment for your hair that coats damaged hair cuticles with a filler ingredient, like keratin, that effectively fills in damaged or thin spots on each strand.

Cysteine(S/M/L)

<u>4000/60</u>00/8000

Cysteine is a form of hair protein that works with existing proteins in hair to soften curls & waves. Cysteine treatment is a hair treatment that works on these existing proteins found in the hair shaft. The process involves shampooing, application of the cysteine concentrate and heat styling.

NanoPlastía(S/M/L)

<mark>60</mark>00/8000/10000

Nanosmooth is an innovative hair restoration process and a highly effective method of straightening that provides a super healthy, glossy appearance. Unlike other hair straightening hair products, the base of nanosmooth is amino acids and collagen (100% Hazardous Chemical free).

Nanosmooth treatment contains natural ingredients that restore damaged hair strands, smoothing them and eliminating curls, leaving them smooth and shiny for 40-60 washes. It is an alternative to Keratin Smoothing Treatment (Kera smooth) which usually contains formaldehyde (A very hazardous chemical).



Hair Styling	
Ironing, Tong, Crimping (M/L)	450/750
Hair Spa Treatment	
For natural conditioning	350
(Head Massage with Oil)	
For Moisture (M/L)	400/600
For Colour save (M/L)	500/800
Frizz free Hair (M/L)	500/800
Rejuvenate and Repairing (M/L)	500/800
(Chemically Treated or Damaged Hair)	
Hair Fall <mark>Control and Strengthening Roots (M/L)</mark>	<u>500/80</u> 0
(Required multiple sitting for best Results)	

## Scalp Treatment

Dandruff Treatment (Required multiple sitting for best Results)

800



## BOdy Care Flavoured/Cartridge Was

Half Arms/Legs	300/400
Full Arms/Legs	400/500
Under Arm	250
Full Body (FA/FL/UA)	1000
Full Back	450
Thurse Course	
Threading	
Eyebrow	40
Upper lip, Lower lip & chin	40
Forehead	40
Side locks	60
Full Face	140
Bleach	
Face	250
Upper lip & Chin	50
Arms/Legs	300
Half Back	300
Face & Neck	350
Face, Neck & Half Ba <mark>ck</mark>	550
Manícure/Pedícure	
Prana Sígnature	750/1000
Premium	550/750
Advance	400/600
Basíc	300/400

*Except Signature treatment nail polish application is chargeable* 



Naíls	
Nail Polish Change	100
Cut, File, Massage and Polish	250
Nail Art and Fixing	
(Price may vary according to choice)	

## Skín Care clean up with peel of mask

Basic Cleanup	250
Deep Cleansing	350
Facíals	
Fruít Splash	
Signature	800
Premium	550
Basic	350
Intense Moísture	
Basíc	<mark>40</mark> 0
Premíum	<mark>60</mark> 0
Sígnature	900
De Tan	
Basíc	400
Premium	600
Sígnature	900
Gold Facíal	
Basic	500
Premium	750
Signature	1000



	C The Ul
Derma Líghtníng	
Basic	500
Premíum	750
Signature	1000
Dive to Chocolate	
Premíum	1000
Signature	1750
Herbal D - Tan Facíal	
Premíum	
Signature	1000
	1750
Skín Radiance	
Premium	1500
Signature	2250
Superíor Glow	
Premíum	1500
Signature	2250
Brídal Radiance	
Premium	1 <mark>6</mark> 50
Signature	2500
Prana - Sígnature <mark>Medicated Facials</mark>	
Signature	2500
Add on Servíces	
Half Back facials	750
D Tan	600
Underarm pigmentation	350
	300
Neck /Elbow/knee pigmentation	300
Under eye treatment	



Products use may be different for skin type and tone

Exclusíve:

For all Facial treatments peel of mask is complimentary.

For Advanced treatments, we are using advanced machines to penetrate the maximum benefits

of product goodness into the skin.

For all signature treatments extra care with advance machines and LED light therapy helps treat a variety of skin concerns and conditions, including:

- Eczema.
- Haír loss.
- Mild to moderate acne.
- Psoríasís.
- Rough, scaly, precancerous spots on the skin (actinic keratosis).
- Rosacea.
- Sun damage.
- Wounds.

#### Note:

Don't wash your face right away after a facial. Give your skin 24 hours to absorb all the goodness from the products. Washing it with your regular cleanser straight away will strip you out of all the product goodness. Therapists who suggest take- home products do this because it helps build upon your facial results.